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A rchery Go lf

Bowmen Of Harrow Archery Club http://www.bowmenofharrow.org.uk/ Y Y Centenarty Park Sports Club http://www.centenaryparksports.co.uk Y Y Y

A thlet ics/ R unning Grim's Dyke Golf Course http://www.club-noticeboard.co.uk/grimsdyke/Y Y

Harrow Athletics Club http://harrowac.co.uk/ Y Y Harrow Golf Course http://www.harrowgolf.co.uk Y Y

Jetstream Triathlon Club http://www.jetstreamtri.com Lowlands Club http://www.lowlandsclub.com/ Y Y

M etros Running Club http://www.metros.org.uk/ Y Y Pinner Hill Golf Club http://www.pinnerhillgc.co.uk/ Y Y

B adminto n Play Golf London http://playgolf-london.com/ Y Y

Ace Badminton Club http://www.acebadminton.co.uk/ Y Stanmore Golf Club http://www.stanmoregolfclub.co.uk Y Y

Chequers Badminton Club http://www.chequersbc.co.uk/ Y Y Gymnastics

Harrow LC Badminton Club http://www.everyoneactive.com/activity/badminton/Y Y Harrow School o f Gymnastics http://www.harrowschoolofgymnastics.co.uk/Y Y

B asketball H andball

Harrow Black Hawks harrowblackhawks@gmail.com
Y Y Y

Harrow AllStars Handball Club

http://www.englandhandball.com/harro

w-all-stars-under-18-sessions/ Y

B o ccia H o ckey

Aspire Disability Centre http://www.aspire.org.uk Y Y Y Harrow Hockey Club http://harrowhc.co.uk Y Y Y

Harrow LC 
http://www.everyoneactive.com/cen

tre/harrow-leisure-centre/ Y Y Y
Karate

B o wls Kenshukai Karate http://www.kenshukai.net Y Y Y

Herga Indoor Bowls Club http://herga.bowlsclub.info/ Y Harrow School o f Shotokan Karate - IASK http://www.karate-iask.com/ Y Y

Harrow Bowls Club maryhughes.harrow@yahoo.co.uk Y Ko rfball

Harrow Weald Bowls Club http://bowlsclub.org/club/1677 Y Y Harrow Vultrix Korfball Club Korfball@buttinger.name Y Y

Lupton Bowling Club michael.allighan@btinternet.com Vario us o ther fo rms o f  M art ia l A rts

Pinner Bowling Club http://www.pinnerlocal.co.uk/Company.aspx?cid=5361Y Y Dujon Taekwondo (WTF) http://www.dujontaekwondo.co.uk Y Y

Stanmore Bowls Club http://www.stanmorebowls.com Y Y Harrow Aikido http://www.harrow-aikido.co.uk Y

West Harrow Bowling Club http://www.westharrowbowls.com/2014/01/west-harrow-bowling-club.htmlY Y Harrow M artial Arts Centre http://www.harrowmartialartscentre.com/ Y Y

B o xing Harrow TaeKwondo http://www.ukti-ilt.com Y Y

Harrow & District Boxing Club http://boxing.isport.com/boxing-teams/gb/greater-london/harrow/harrow-district-amateur-boxing-club-1039003Y Y Kamon Wing Chun Kung http://kamonwingchun.com/ Y Y

C ricket North London School Of Krav M aga www.commando-kravmaga.com/ Y Y

Bessborough Cricket Club http://www.bessboroughcc.com Y Y N etball

CRS Cardinals doncharles@live.co.uk Y Y Harrow AllStars Netball Club harrowallstarsnetballclub@hotmail.co.uk Y Y Y

Ealing Three Bridges Cricket Club ealing3bridges.hitscricket.com/ Y Y R ugby

Harrow Cricket Club http://www.harrowcricketclub.co.uk/ Y Y Y Harrow Rugby Club http://www.pitchero.com/clubs/harrow Y Y

Harrow St M ary's Cricket Club http://www.hsmcc.com/ Y Y Y Old M illhillians RFC nnihat@evolutiondm.com Y

Harrow Town Cricket Club www.harrowtownCricket Club.co.uk Y Y Pinner & Grammarians R F C http://www.pinnerrugby.com/ Y Y

Headstone M anor Ladies CC http://www.headstonemanorlcc.com Y Y Y Squash

Kenton Cricket Club http://kentoncricketclub.co.uk Y Y Harrow Squash Club http://harrowsquash.co.uk Y Y Y

Lankians Cricket Club sramakrishnan17@googlemail.com Y Y Swimming

Lohana CC lohanacc@gmail.com Y Y Y Y The Borough of Harrow Swimming Club http://www.harrowswim.info Y Y

M uktajivan CC kiritnp2@btinternet.com Y Y Harrow Kingfisher Swimming Club http://www.kingfishersc.org Y Y Y

North Harrow Cricket Club www.northharrowCricket Club.com Y Y T able T ennis

Old Lyonians Cricket Club sharma.shailandra@gmail.com
Y Y

Harrow AllStars Table Tennis

http://www.everyoneactive.com/centr

e/harrow-leisure-centre/activities/
Y

Parkfield & Headstone Cricket Club wootten897@btinternet.com
Y Y

Kenton Table Tennis Club

http://www.wembleyharrowtt.f9.co.uk/k

enton.html
Y Y

Pinner Cricket Club www.pinnercc.co.uk Y Y Lowlands Club http://www.lowlandsclub.com/ Y Y

M iddlesex Tamil Sports & Social Club http://mtssc.com/cricket/ Y Y Vagabonds Club www.vagabondstennisclub.co.uk Y Y

South Harrow Cricket Club www.southharrow@play-cricket.com Y Y Wembley & Harrow Table Tennis League http://www.wembleyharrowtt.f9.co.uk Y Y

Stanmore Cricket Club 

www.stanmorecricketclub.hitscrick

et.com
Y Y

T ennis

West Harrow Cricket Club

http://www.westharrowCricket 

Club.com/
Y Y Acorn Lawn Tennis Club

www.acornltc.co.uk
Y Y

Youth Wing Cricket Club http://www.ywcc.org/ Y Elms LTC http://www.elmstennisclub.co.uk Y Y

C liming Harrow Baptist Tennis Club http://hbtc.weebly.com/ Y Y

Rock Frog Outdoor Activities http://www.rockfrog.co.uk Y Y Harrow Lawn Tennis Club http://www.hltc.net/ Y Y

F encing Harrow Town Tennis http://www.harrowtown.org.uk Y Y

Orley Farm Fencing Club

http://www.hotfrog.co.uk/Companie

s/Fencing-Academy
Y Y

Harrow Weald Tennis Club http://harrowwealdtennisclub.org.uk
Y Y

F o o tball Hatch End Lawn Tennis Club www.hatchendtennisclub.co.uk Y Y

The Hive http://barnetfc.com Y Headstone Lawn Tennis Club http://www.headstonetennisclub.co.uk Y Y

Harrow Borough Football Club http://www.harrowboro.com Y Y Kenton Lawn Tennis Club http://www.kentontennis.co.uk Y Y

Harrow St M ary's Sports Club http://www.hsmyouthfc.co.uk Y Y Lowlands Lawn Tennis Club http://www.lowlandsclub.com Y Y

Harrow Stars FC http://www.clubwebsite.co.uk/harro

wstarsfc
Y Y

Pinner LTC http://www.pinnerltc.co.uk
Y

Headstone M anor Youth FC http://hmyfc.com Y Y Y Vagabonds Club www.vagabondstennisclub.co.uk Y Y

Parkfield Youth Footbal Club http://www.parkfieldyouthfc.com Y West End Lawn Tennis Club, www.pinnertennis.co.uk Y

Pinner Albion Football Club http://www.pinneralbionfc.co.uk Y T rampo lining

Pinner Jewish Football Club http://www.pinnerjfc.co.uk Y Harrow Trampoline Club http://www.harrowtrampolineclub.co.uk Y Y Y

Pinnstars Youth Football Club http://www.pinnstarsyfc.com Y Weightlif t ing

Watford FC Community Trust www.watfordfccsetrust.com Y Harrow AllStars Weightlifting Club http://www.starsforthefuture.com Y

Please be advised that the l i s t of clubs  shown is  for information only and the counci l  does  not endorse and is  not respons ible for any content on the webs i tes  l i s ted. Anyone looking to join a  

club and take part in activi ties  MUST make their own appropriate background checks  to ensure provis ion i s  safe and of the relevant qual i ty to meet their needs . Al l  clubs  offering activi ties  for 

juniors  should have in place chi ld protection and wel fare pol icies , which protect chi ldren and promote a  safe and friendly club environment. Parents  should check which chi ld protection 

measures  are in place when deciding which club/group they would l ike their chi ld to join.

For more information contact the Harrow Sports Development Team  

sportandleisure@harrow.gov.uk 

Search for any sport. Find an activity for you. Get all the information you need.

www.getactivelondon.com/getactiveharrow

 


